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Beginning of the Year Wednesday, 24 January  
- Course confirmation day for Years 12 and 13 returning students 
AND 
- Orientation Day for all new & transferring students 

Term 1 Thursday, 25 January -   
all College year levels at school; 
 
Tuesday, 30 January –  
Primary new and returning students 

to Friday 12 April 
 
(2 weeks holiday) 

Term 2 Monday, 29 April to Friday, 5 July  
(3 weeks holiday) 

Term 3 Monday, 29 July to Friday, 27 Sept   
(2 weeks holiday) 

Term 4 Monday, 14 October 
 

to Thursday, 5 December (College)  
Friday, Teacher Only Day 

Thursday, 12 December (Primary) 
Friday, Teacher Only Day 

 
Public Holidays – 
 

• Monday, 29 January Auckland Anniversary Day 

• Tuesday, 6 February Waitangi Day           

• Friday, 29 March Good Friday 

• Monday, 1 April Easter Monday  

• Tuesday, 2 April Easter Tuesday 

• Thursday, 25 April Anzac Day (falls during school holidays) 

• Monday, 3 June King’s Birthday             

• Friday, 28 June Matariki 

• Monday, 28 October Labour Day                                  Term 4 
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